END SHOE LT (25955)

TRACC PATENT LABEL

_———_TRAFFIC (6827)
17 1/4°(438mm) FRAME EXT. (25802) -
SLED SUPPORT ANGLE PANEL (25928) 11 11/167(297) FRAME EXT. (25601) =
6 1/16°(154mm) FRAME EXT. (25800) T
PLASTIC SLED PANEL (25924) ONE-BAY FENDER PANEL TOP (25923) nl
/ / ONE—BAY FENDER REINFORCED PANEL LOWER (25922)
| ’ ] _ — > L DOUBLER PLATES (25960) |_
[o] [o] ol [o] [o] [o] lo]
I I [ 4
ry e e e e o 5o o 50 - o]l - > o (5] S —e o o o] o ofc—= o] o 5 [= =] > ol5 5 5 o] o - . . H
: L e : : e TR 556 6 0 o ol
e > B =8 - e > ol > o oo o > ° olfe o o] o > o] o ollc o o] o =l =] o o]e o o of% & = W 2 E
. . - -1 e e = = DY £ > - 5= - N R o =l D ] > o5 5 & s]° - o < . . ol&
o ) | S e : g el e e i e h i
o I - I \ L/ - ~
= N i

END SHOE RT (25954)

SHIPPING PLATES (25958) LBASE ANGLES (25959)

\‘—R\P PLATES STAGE 2 (25963)

BEAM GUIDE (25967)

'"—RIP PLATES STAGE 3A & 3B (25921) & (25920)

TRAFFIC

2511 1/2"+

RIP PLATES STAGE 3C & 3D (25920)

& (25920)

SLED SUPPORT ANGLE PANEL (25928)
5/8"% x 2 1/4” HEX HD BOLT (5306)

SLED WELDMENT (25970)

PLATE WASHER (19737)

DETAIL H
SEE SHEET E3

(7912mm)

DETAIL K.
SEE SHEET E3

FRAME WELDMENT (25971)

=1
—

SLOT PLATE WELDMENT (25976)
5/8" HEX NUT (3361) ) ©) .
5/8" FLAT WASHER (4372) D~ ‘-—T [ A ® Bt+=— @ C ol ® @
2 PLACES EACH SIDE i
o3 ra X ° o ofo ofe ofo ofo
5/8°8 x 2 1/4" HEX HD BOLT (5306) [[$ \& [
5/8" HEX NUT (3361) ° ° / °l1° °1° \ °1° °1°
5/8" (2) FLAT WASHERS (4372) = S8 \
3 PLACES EACH SIDE
= i = 59 | ° °
= N M P 9 < <
o | [} 8\_‘ o -} -} -] -3 -] -] I -] -3 (-} -] -] [~} o -] -] \E [} -3 (-} (-3 o AS -] I -] (-} -] -] -} -} (=] -] k-3 ko)
® o o o I o o o o N ° o o o I o o o o I
L - - ji—
D= ~-F A B C
COMPLETE BASE ASSEMBLY (25925)
(SEE NOTE 2)
EUROTRACC BILL OF MATERIAL (PN 25845)
NOeRL| oty DESCRIPTION LBS/EA| Ko/EA
197376 | 4 [1/4"x3"x2 1/4"TRACC WSHR 0.5¢ .2 FART SHOP HARDWARE (GALY A153) VAT
25800A| 2 |6 1/16” FRAME EXT. 314 | 140 numBer | AT DESCRIPTION SPEC
25801A| 2 |11 11/16” FRAME EXT. 364 | 16.2 32536 | 2 |HITCH PIN CLIP
25802A | 2 [17 1/4” FRAME EXT. 274 | 12.2 33406 | 28 |5/8° HGR NUT A563 GR A
25970A| 1 [SLED WELDMENT 1854 | 837 33616 | 138 |5/8" HEX NUT A563 GR DH NOTES:
25971A| 7 |FRAME WELDMENT, 604 | 27.2 33916 | 124 [5/8"0 x 1 3/4" HEX HD BOLT |A325 1.) FOR SECTIONAL VIEWS SEE SHEET E2 & E3 OF 3.
25922A | 14 |EUROTRACC 44" BI PANEL | 30 | 135 34356 | 28 [5/8"8 x 3 1/2" HGR BOLT A307 GR A 2.) SEE DRAWING SS1028 (PN 25925) FOR ASSEMBLY
25923A | 14 [EUROTRACC 44" PANEL 274 | 12.2 43726 | 260 [5/8” FLAT WASHER F436 OF ALL BASE COMPONENTS. Rev. | cen DATE
250248 4 |PLASTIC SLED PANEL 44 1.8 44256 | 2 [3/4” X 2" CLEVIS PIN 3.) BI-DIRECTIONAL UNIT IS SHOWN
25975A| 2 [SHREDDER ASSEMBLY 64 2.7 5306G | 14 [5/8" x 2 1/4” HEX HD BOLT [A325 4.) UNIDIRECTIONAL UNIT IS AVAILABLE, SEE SS1077
25976A | 28 [SLOT PLATE 0.44 .2 6827B | 2 |TRACC PATENT LABEL
25925A | 1 [ASSEMBLED BASE(NOTE 2) 16484 | 748 WIDE EU ROTRACC 110
25998G | 4 |SLED SUPPORT ANGLE 8f | 36 CRASH—CUSHION ATTENUATING TERMINAL
: PLAN, ELEVATION, & SECTION
33467G| 16 |WT JOINT PLATE 64 | 2.7 SHOP ASSEMBLY DETAILS
BI-DIRECTIONAL UNIT PN 25845
TOTAL WEIGHT (EXCLUDES SHOP HRDWR)| 34084 | 1545Ka COPRIGHT(©) 2000 TRATY HOHAY PRODICTS LLC A TRINITY HIGHWAY PRODUCTS, LLC.

5/8" x 31/2" HCR( BOLJT

5/8" HGR. NUT (3340)
SLOT PLATE (25976)

REMARKS

T = AaAC

This droning and the informtin shown trrson is e sl prepaty of TRNTY
HP., LLG. Neither the drawing nor such information is to be u

any purpose other than that for which it wos specifically e by RNty
HP. LLG., nor is any reproduction outhorized without written permission.

b4

2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY,
DALLAS, TX 75207

DRAWN |1

CHECKED g

SAE NTS,

DATE 02/16/09
ENG. FILE # SS1082-01E
SHTNo.  F1 OF 3

DRAY

WING NO.
SS 1082/PN 25845




